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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL    NETTIME
    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ------- -----------
1     Scott Mueller          M2024         1/20       15:00    4:50       15:00
2     Eamon McKenna          M2529         1/34       15:17    4:55       15:17
3     Matt Esche             M2529         2/34       15:38    5:02       15:38
4     Vince Temu             M3539         1/42       15:51    5:06       15:51
5     David Henderson        M2529         3/34       16:07    5:12       16:07
6     David Wheeler          M2529         4/34       16:19    5:16       16:19
7     Ken Babcock            M5054         1/26       17:36    5:40       17:36
8     Richard Stefanovic     M4549         1/35       17:40    5:41       17:40
9     Ted Shue               M3539         2/42       17:46    5:44       17:46
10    Bobby Kester           M2024         2/20       17:47    5:44       17:48
11    Michael Schueller      M2024         3/20       17:54    5:46       17:54
12    Michael Culbert        M3539         3/42       17:53    5:46       17:54
13    David Habben           M4044         1/48       17:53    5:46       17:55
14    Matt Sveum             M3539         4/42       17:57    5:47       17:57
15    Jayne Grebinski        F2024         1/27       18:04    5:49       18:05
16    Mark Rosolek           M5054         2/26       18:07    5:50       18:08
17    Tim Derwae             M2529         5/34       18:14    5:52       18:14
18    Gary Hovila            M4044         2/48       18:19    5:54       18:19
19    Wade Cepulis           M4044         3/48       18:19    5:54       18:20
20    Bill Verbos            M4044         4/48       18:22    5:55       18:23
21    Craig Lucas            M3539         5/42       18:44    6:02       18:45
22    Tony Jordan            M3539         6/42       18:48    6:04       18:49
23    Will Gilmore           M2024         4/20       18:48    6:04       18:50
24    Brenan Conway          M3034         1/44       18:49    6:05       18:52
25    Pete Jennings          M2024         5/20       18:45    6:06       18:57
26    Bill Gilmore           M4549         2/35       19:00    6:08       19:02
27    Matt Buege             M2529         6/34       19:03    6:10       19:08
28    Rich Moore             M5054         3/26       19:16    6:13       19:16
29    Steffen Uhrich         M0114         1/13       19:20    6:14       19:21
30    Amy Horst              F2529         1/63       19:26    6:16       19:26
31    Tarin Bigley           M2024         6/20       19:28    6:17       19:31
32    Jean Lyons             F3034         1/65       19:36    6:19       19:36
33    Buck Blodgett          M4549         3/35       19:49    6:23       19:49
34    Kane Baker             M2529         7/34       19:53    6:25       19:55
35    Michael Hansen         M3034         2/44       19:46    6:27       20:02
36    Michael Niemiec        M5054         4/26       20:00    6:28       20:05
37    Rollie Graf            M4549         4/35       20:06    6:29       20:06
38    Tony Agostini          M4549         5/35       20:09    6:30       20:09
39    Denise Manthy          F3034         2/65       20:10    6:30       20:10
40    Dennis McLaughlin      M3034         3/44       20:09    6:31       20:13
41    Patrick Sullivan       M5559         1/19       20:13    6:31       20:15
42    Phil Keskinen          M2529         8/34       20:12    6:32       20:18
43    Dave Lahey             M4549         6/35       20:14    6:33       20:19
44    Patrick Toft           M3034         4/44       20:25    6:35       20:27
45    David Uhrich           M4549         7/35       20:29    6:37       20:31
46    Robb Pieper            M4044         5/48       20:35    6:38       20:37
47    Jim Anani              M3539         7/42       20:46    6:42       20:49
48    Michael Kirkwood       M6569          1/3       20:49    6:43       20:50
49    Stephen Stoll          M3539         8/42       20:44    6:44       20:53
50    Todd Goodwin           M3539         9/42       20:51    6:44       20:54
51    Jacob Jodat            M0114         2/13       20:01    6:44       20:54
52    Risa Berg              F3539         1/58       20:52    6:44       20:55
53    Tim Huntington         M2529         9/34       20:48    6:45       20:57
54    Jim Sarow              M3034         5/44       20:50    6:45       20:57
55    Robert Banner          M2529        10/34       20:58    6:46       20:59
56    Mike Duffek            M2529        11/34       21:01    6:47       21:03
57    Eric Ruiz              M2529        12/34       20:57    6:47       21:03
58    Dave Harris            M5054         5/26       20:27    6:47       21:03
59    Bruce Bush             M5559         2/19       21:04    6:48       21:05
60    Brian Sweet            M3034         6/44       20:51    6:53       21:21
61    Glenn Schatzman        M3539        10/42       21:14    6:55       21:29
62    Betsey Caron           F4549         1/30       21:27    6:56       21:33
63    Laurie Graham          F4549         2/30       21:25    6:56       21:33
64    Timothy Plennes        M3034         7/44       21:33    6:57       21:35
65    Ravi Bliagat           M4549         8/35       21:31    6:57       21:35
66    Dennis Eden            M5559         3/19       21:33    6:58       21:36
67    Josh Werner            M2529        13/34       21:33    6:58       21:37
68    Robert Kocen           M5559         4/19       21:34    6:58       21:38
69    Kurt Leroy             M4549         9/35       21:34    6:58       21:38
70    Steven Madden          M3034         8/44       21:40    6:59       21:41
71    David Gresser          M4044         6/48       21:34    7:00       21:43
72    Janeen Finke           F4044         1/47       21:42    7:00       21:43
73    Marcel Cesar           M4549        10/35       21:39    7:00       21:45
74    Chris Robinson         M3034         9/44       21:10    7:01       21:48
75    Janice Hertzfeldt      F3034         3/65       21:49    7:03       21:53
76    Adam Gastongvay        M2529        14/34       21:29    7:03       21:54
77    Robert Schmidt         M4549        11/35       21:29    7:03       21:54
78    Tim Wisinski           M2529        15/34       21:30    7:04       21:55
79    Tyler Leroy            M1519          1/4       21:52    7:04       21:56
80    Dan Wolf               M3539        11/42       21:42    7:04       21:57
81    Michael Stefanich,  Jr M3539        12/42       21:56    7:05       21:58
82    Kim Petak              F5054         1/17       21:57    7:05       22:00
83    James Helmick          M2529        16/34       21:49    7:07       22:05
84    Ben Laird              M3539        13/42       22:03    7:08       22:08
85    Bob Krick              M5559         5/19       22:07    7:09       22:13
86    Andrew Lanphear        M3034        10/44       22:14    7:12       22:22
87    Christine Lai          F2529         2/63       22:20    7:14       22:28
88    Gina Tutela            F3539         2/58       22:21    7:14       22:28
89    Sarah Awe              F2529         3/63       22:27    7:15       22:31
90    Tom Buthod             M4044         7/48       22:24    7:15       22:31
91    Dennis Shoemaker       M5559         6/19       22:29    7:17       22:36
92    Don Schoberg           M5559         7/19       22:35    7:17       22:38
93    Jim Harrington         M4044         8/48       22:39    7:18       22:40
94    Joe Phillips           M2024         7/20       22:34    7:18       22:40
95    Ross Rosolek           M4044         9/48       22:36    7:19       22:42
96    Wanda Erickson         F4044         2/47       22:39    7:19       22:44
97    Leanne Karpinski       F2529         4/63       22:42    7:20       22:45
98    Tara Ho                F2529         5/63       22:40    7:21       22:48
99    Paul Kopernik          M3034        11/44       22:17    7:23       22:56
100   Mont Martin            M5054         6/26       22:53    7:25       23:01
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101   Bill Harlow            M4549        12/35       23:02    7:27       23:07
102   Mark Spottek           M4549        13/35       22:58    7:27       23:08
103   Orval Gilbertson       M2024         8/20       22:55    7:27       23:08
104   Kelly Fine             F3539         3/58       23:08    7:28       23:09
105   Jaime Lee              F3034         4/65       23:09    7:28       23:12
106   Jana Schoberg          F2529         6/63       23:13    7:30       23:16
107   Andrew Schulz          M2529        17/34       23:16    7:30       23:18
108   April Halkoski         F2529         7/63       23:00    7:31       23:19
109   Eric Mbida             M3034        12/44       23:01    7:31       23:19
110   Bradley Schamher       M3539        14/42       23:11    7:33       23:28
111   Michael Anich          M4549        14/35       23:22    7:36       23:34
112   Jordy Schmidt          F0114          1/9       23:14    7:37       23:40
113   Kayla Merker           F3539         4/58       23:25    7:39       23:44
114   Bryan Bigari           M3539        15/42       22:58    7:39       23:46
115   Thorsten Wienss        M4044        10/48       22:59    7:40       23:47
116   Damian Berumen         M3034        13/44       23:33    7:40       23:47
117   Robin Treder           F3034         5/65       23:46    7:40       23:49
118   Hilary Toft            F3034         6/65       23:45    7:41       23:50
119   Scott Lasusa           M4549        15/35       23:50    7:41       23:51
120   Monica Margerum        F4549         3/30       23:39    7:41       23:51
121   Don Margerum           M4549        16/35       23:39    7:41       23:51
122   Steve Paull            M3539        16/42       23:07    7:42       23:53
123   Joy Deboer             F2529         8/63       23:26    7:42       23:54
124   John Ahl               M4044        11/48       23:54    7:42       23:55
125   Drew Bauman            M0114         3/13       23:20    7:43       23:58
126   Brent Plantz           M1519          2/4       23:20    7:43       23:58
127   Jeff Frank             M4044        12/48       23:39    7:44       24:00
128   Theresa Erickson       F2529         9/63       23:37    7:44       24:01
129   Michelle Werner        F2529        10/63       23:59    7:45       24:03
130   John Lundmark          M4549        17/35       23:53    7:45       24:04
131   Lisa Lasusa            F2024         2/27       24:03    7:45       24:05
132   Randy Bertoni          M5054         7/26       24:02    7:46       24:07
133   Jeff Carew             M3539        17/42       23:20    7:47       24:08
134   Kristin Kirschner      F3539         5/58       23:54    7:47       24:10
135   Abie Khatchadourian    M5559         8/19       24:09    7:48       24:12
136   Troy Malinowski        M4044        13/48       23:57    7:50       24:18
137   Ben Clark              M0114         4/13       24:02    7:50       24:19
138   George Vandyke         M3539        18/42       24:12    7:51       24:21
139   Paul Rucinski          M3539        19/42       24:13    7:51       24:22
140   Phil Bielefeld         M3539        20/42       24:07    7:51       24:23
141   Bill Westveer          M4044        14/48       23:51    7:52       24:24
142   Chris Merker           M3539        21/42       24:06    7:52       24:26
143   Nathan Reyer           M3034        14/44       24:12    7:52       24:26
144   Daniel Ricksecker      M2024         9/20       24:22    7:53       24:27
145   Doug Drenzek           M3539        22/42       23:52    7:53       24:28
146   Laura Shea             F2024         3/27       24:19    7:53       24:29
147   Kamy Kleiber           F2529        11/63       24:22    7:53       24:29
148   Christine Bonk                        0/0       24:10    7:54       24:31
149   Jessica Janoska        F2529        12/63       24:16    7:54       24:32
150   Keegan Ehler           M0114         5/13       24:18    7:54       24:33
151   Gina Ehler             F4044         3/47       24:22    7:56       24:36
152   Chris Braun            M3034        15/44       24:02    7:56       24:39
153   Mike Palm              M5559         9/19       24:19    7:57       24:40
154   Eric Bay               M4044        15/48       24:32    7:57       24:40
155   Joe Brusky             M4044        16/48       24:39    7:57       24:40
156   Lizzie Ehrle           F2529        13/63       24:11    7:57       24:42
157   Mary Ann Sonsalla      F4044         4/47       24:23    7:58       24:43
158   Toni Uhrich            F4549         4/30       24:10    7:58       24:44
159   Jeremy Erickson        M3539        23/42       24:42    7:58       24:45
160   Mike Bigley            M5054         8/26       24:32    7:59       24:47
161   Jim Smith              M5054         9/26       24:47    8:00       24:50
162   Angela Colque          F3034         7/65       24:44    8:00       24:51
163   Noah Rosenthal         M2024        10/20       24:16    8:01       24:53
164   Amanda Tikalsky        F2529        14/63       24:51    8:02       24:57
165   Zac Meyer              M2024        11/20       24:21    8:03       24:59
166   Jennifer Hannis        F3034         8/65       24:50    8:03       24:59
167   Julie Matt             F4044         5/47       24:54    8:03       25:01
168   Elizabeth Krienke      F2529        15/63       24:55    8:04       25:02
169   James Fisher           M4044        17/48       24:49    8:04       25:02
170   Peter Polewski         M2529        18/34       24:38    8:04       25:03
171   Anne Gorzek            F4549         5/30       24:44    8:05       25:05
172   Julie Bigley           F2024         4/27       24:51    8:05       25:05
173   Christian Gilmore      M0114         6/13       25:03    8:05       25:07
174   Julie Petak            F0114          2/9       25:05    8:06       25:08
175   Christine Finerty      F3539         6/58       25:03    8:06       25:10
176   Gregory Phelps         M4044        18/48       25:08    8:07       25:12
177   Scott Heins            M4044        19/48       24:58    8:07       25:13
178   Georganne Vandyke      F4044         6/47       25:05    8:08       25:14
179   Gregg Hackney          M5559        10/19       25:01    8:08       25:16
180   Michael Madden         M3034        16/44       25:16    8:09       25:17
181   Meri White             F4044         7/47       25:17    8:09       25:19
182   Mike Simmons           M4044        20/48       24:54    8:09       25:19
183   Dave Finch             M3539        24/42       25:05    8:10       25:20
184   Tom Klein              M4549        18/35       24:52    8:10       25:21
185   Scott Deveraux         M4044        21/48       25:01    8:10       25:21
186   Tony Sarnowski         M3539        25/42       24:35    8:11       25:24
187   Cherie Swenson         F4044         8/47       25:23    8:11       25:25
188   Paul Neumann           M4044        22/48       24:54    8:13       25:30
189   Christine Fulcher      F3539         7/58       25:11    8:13       25:30
190   Kristina Tobolic       F3034         9/65       25:22    8:13       25:30
191   Brent Ellington        M6064          1/9       25:23    8:14       25:32
192   Susan Krueger          F3034        10/65       25:21    8:14       25:32
193   Kristie Matola         F2529        16/63       25:21    8:14       25:33
194   Scott Mautz            M4044        23/48       24:57    8:14       25:33
195   Rich Batton            M3034        17/44       24:27    8:15       25:35
196   Josh Kowal             M3034        18/44       25:35    8:15       25:38
197   Alonzo Fuller          M4044        24/48       25:01    8:15       25:38
198   Marin Koebert          F2024         5/27       25:29    8:16       25:39
199   Michael Kozlowski      M4549        19/35       25:28    8:17       25:42
200   Tim Dunne              M5054        10/26       25:27    8:17       25:42
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201   John Davis             M6569          2/3       25:25    8:17       25:43
202   Daniel Lesniak         M4044        25/48       25:05    8:17       25:44
203   David Mott             M5054        11/26       25:32    8:17       25:44
204   Jeff Drake             M3034        19/44       25:38    8:18       25:46
205   Michael Sosnay         M2529        19/34       25:15    8:18       25:47
206   Chris Larsen           M4044        26/48       25:15    8:18       25:47
207   Ben Tourdot            M2529        20/34       25:23    8:19       25:49
208   Ann Marie Peterson     F3539         8/58       25:38    8:20       25:51
209   Ben Plantz             M0114         7/13       25:16    8:21       25:56
210   Christopher Lapinski   M4044        27/48       25:50    8:22       25:58
211   Sara Novogoratz        F4044         9/47       25:47    8:22       26:00
212   Jim Fischer            M4549        20/35       25:01    8:23       26:01
213   Jennifer Bantz         F3539         9/58       25:51    8:23       26:02
214   Robert Schultz         M6064          2/9       25:45    8:23       26:02
215   Christian Tikalsky     M3539        26/42       25:56    8:23       26:02
216   Rebecca Paxton         F3034        11/65       25:59    8:24       26:03
217   Derek Wagner           M5054        12/26       25:41    8:24       26:04
218   Gina Altfillisch       F2024         6/27       25:50    8:24       26:04
219   Derek Grenfell         M2024        12/20       25:50    8:24       26:05
220   Eric Skover            M3034        20/44       25:33    8:24       26:05
221   Lawrence Horning       M5054        13/26       25:50    8:25       26:07
222   Kaity Thompson         F2024         7/27       25:50    8:25       26:09
223   Jess Vega              M4549        21/35       26:07    8:26       26:11
224   Matthew Mueller        M2529        21/34       25:37    8:26       26:11
225   Jason MacKus           M2024        13/20       26:00    8:27       26:13
226   Rachel Martin          F1519          1/6       26:02    8:27       26:14
227   Sherri Schulpius       F4549         6/30       26:09    8:27       26:15
228   Judy Klein             F4044        10/47       25:51    8:28       26:16
229   Tracey Gessner         F3034        12/65       26:05    8:28       26:18
230   David Banks            M4549        22/35       25:53    8:29       26:21
231   Anne Engel             F4549         7/30       26:23    8:31       26:25
232   Becca Lengell          F2529        17/63       26:12    8:31       26:26
233   David Dietzler         M4044        28/48       26:07    8:31       26:27
234   Michelle Kuokkanen     F3539        10/58       26:22    8:32       26:29
235   Frans Deboer Ii        M3034        21/44       26:02    8:32       26:30
236   Ian Gilbertson         M2024        14/20       26:10    8:32       26:30
237   Elias Gilbertson       M1519          3/4       26:10    8:32       26:30
238   Molly Jackson          F2024         8/27       26:05    8:33       26:33
239   Amy Tews               F2529        18/63       26:04    8:33       26:33
240   Bob Peashey            M5054        14/26       26:04    8:34       26:36
241   Robyn Kelley           F3539        11/58       26:03    8:34       26:37
242   Jim Ricksecker         M5559        11/19       26:33    8:34       26:37
243   Cameron Doornek        F3034        13/65       26:26    8:35       26:38
244   Katy Matola            F3034        14/65       26:26    8:35       26:38
245   Pete Anderson          M4549        23/35       26:20    8:35       26:39
246   Kris Johnson           M4549        24/35       26:29    8:35       26:40
247   Jonathan Andrae        M2529        22/34       25:43    8:35       26:40
248   Tim Quinn              M3034        22/44       26:02    8:36       26:43
249   Tom Buchta             M4044        29/48       26:09    8:37       26:44
250   Joshua Bullock         M3034        23/44       26:26    8:37       26:44
251   Scott Gebhardt         M2529        23/34       26:05    8:37       26:46
252   Keely Keese            F1519          2/6       26:30    8:38       26:47
253   Gwen Scherf            F3539        12/58       26:20    8:39       26:51
254   Michael Stoddard       M2024        15/20       26:36    8:39       26:52
255   Todd Deblois           M3034        24/44       26:33    8:40       26:53
256   Peter Hans             M5054        15/26       26:31    8:40       26:54
257   Catherine Moe          F4044        11/47       26:40    8:40       26:54
258   Matthew Greseth        M2024        16/20       26:25    8:40       26:55
259   Denise Strandell       F4044        12/47       26:18    8:41       26:56
260   Sally Korb             F2529        19/63       26:41    8:41       26:58
261   Jt Thurler             M4549        25/35       26:37    8:41       26:59
262   Ami Bonk                              0/0       26:39    8:41       26:59
263   Jean Thurler           F4044        13/47       26:37    8:42       26:59
264   Melanie Ebertowski     F3539        13/58       26:30    8:42       26:59
265   Adam Christopherson    M0114         8/13       26:25    8:42       27:01
266   Jason Mikelich         M2529        24/34       26:57    8:44       27:07
267   Jeffrey Schultz        M3539        27/42       26:29    8:44       27:07
268   George Weber           M2024        17/20       26:36    8:44       27:07
269   Donna Gifford          F3539        14/58       26:49    8:45       27:09
270   Kevin Keepers          M3539        28/42       27:01    8:45       27:09
271   Rebecca Watson         F2529        20/63       26:50    8:45       27:11
272   John Landrum           M2529        25/34       26:50    8:45       27:11
273   Laura Smith            F2024         9/27       26:44    8:46       27:13
274   Mary Caye Smith        F4549         8/30       26:46    8:46       27:13
275   Daniel Gueldner        M3034        25/44       26:55    8:46       27:13
276   Rachel Huntington      F2529        21/63       27:05    8:46       27:14
277   Eric Scott             M3034        26/44       26:59    8:48       27:18
278   Devin Washington       M1519          4/4       27:19    8:48       27:20
279   Greg Ebertowski        M4044        30/48       26:51    8:48       27:21
280   Errin Fall             M3034        27/44       26:40    8:49       27:24
281   Kelli Lindstrom        F3034        15/65       26:54    8:50       27:27
282   Adele Pitt             F5559         1/12       27:17    8:51       27:28
283   Emily Seelig           F2529        22/63       26:47    8:51       27:30
284   Sandra Williamson      F2529        23/63       27:11    8:53       27:35
285   Marnie Komp            F4044        14/47       27:14    8:53       27:36
286   David Stuckslager      M7074          1/1       27:25    8:54       27:37
287   Kit Kuokkanen          M6064          3/9       27:15    8:54       27:39
288   Jim Wenzler            M5054        16/26       27:15    8:55       27:42
289   Julie O'Keefe          F4044        15/47       27:29    8:56       27:43
290   Michael Garcia         M4044        31/48       26:50    8:56       27:43
291   Robert Erdtmann        M3539        29/42       27:17    8:56       27:44
292   Cele Uhrich            F0114          3/9       27:10    8:56       27:44
293   Robert Bal             M6064          4/9       27:28    8:56       27:45
294   Bill Rebholz           M3539        30/42       27:06    8:57       27:46
295   Sneha Ghosh            F2024        10/27       27:09    8:57       27:48
296   Bill Bernhardt         M4549        26/35       27:11    8:58       27:49
297   Richard Mueller        M4044        32/48       27:37    8:58       27:50
298   Ron Pipping            M5559        12/19       27:41    8:58       27:51
299   Shari Croegaert        F4044        16/47       27:16    8:59       27:53
300   Scott Kuppelman        M4549        27/35       27:15    8:59       27:53

Generated March 17, 2026 at 5:20 PM 3/7



Sarah's Stride 2009 - 5K Run/Walk - results OnlineRaceResults.com

PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL    NETTIME
    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ------- -----------
301   Kevin Boesel           M3539        31/42       27:09    8:59       27:54
302   Suzy Thomas            F3034        16/65       27:30    9:00       27:57
303   Margaret Desch         F4549         9/30       27:29    9:00       27:57
304   Tim Wasley             M3539        32/42       27:43    9:00       27:58
305   Kristen Lentz          F3034        17/65       27:07    9:01       27:58
306   Milton Huang           M3539        33/42       27:45    9:01       27:59
307   Cherylynn Heckman      F4044        17/47       27:44    9:01       27:59
308   Elizabeth Rogo-Turner  F4044        18/47       27:27    9:02       28:02
309   David Robarge          M4044        33/48       27:49    9:02       28:03
310   Tina Chappen           F4549        10/30       28:01    9:03       28:05
311   Lark Hakenson          F3539        15/58       27:24    9:03       28:05
312   Mary Cook              F3539        16/58       27:53    9:03       28:06
313   Adam Segal             M4044        34/48       27:43    9:03       28:06
314   Bob Bonadirer          M4549        28/35       27:28    9:03       28:07
315   Cassie Zinart          F3034        18/65       27:23    9:04       28:10
316   Frederick Vaeth        M4044        35/48       27:32    9:05       28:11
317   Greg Denomme           M5559        13/19       27:53    9:05       28:11
318   Sarah Hansen           F3539        17/58       28:05    9:05       28:13
319   Jb Shockley            M3034        28/44       27:18    9:05       28:13
320   Robin Abrams           F3539        18/58       28:14    9:06       28:14
321   Leah Byrnes            F3034        19/65       27:35    9:06       28:14
322   Sara Hackney           F5559         2/12       28:01    9:06       28:16
323   Jackie Kiracofe        F3034        20/65       27:18    9:07       28:17
324   Jennifer Banks         F4044        19/47       27:50    9:07       28:19
325   Patrick Fleury         M4044        36/48       27:17    9:08       28:22
326   Louis Schmelter        M4044        37/48       27:35    9:08       28:22
327   Tracy Falker           F3539        19/58       27:52    9:08       28:23
328   Peter Pascale          M4044        38/48       28:18    9:08       28:23
329   Mollie Hinton          F2529        24/63       28:15    9:08       28:23
330   Charles Ducity         M6064          5/9       27:51    9:09       28:23
331   Carrie Gaugger         F4044        20/47       28:06    9:09       28:25
332   Janet Fonder           F2529        25/63       27:49    9:09       28:25
333   Christina Bertotto     F3034        21/65       28:07    9:09       28:26
334   Edie Niemiec           F5054         2/17       28:18    9:10       28:26
335   Michelle Hake          F3034        22/65       28:01    9:10       28:28
336   Christopher Foregger   M3034        29/44       27:51    9:10       28:29
337   Savah Bane             F1519          3/6       27:10    9:10       28:29
338   Doug Carson            M6064          6/9       27:45    9:10       28:29
339   Gregg Hagopian         M4549        29/35       28:07    9:11       28:29
340   Linda Walsh            F3539        20/58       27:43    9:11       28:30
341   Joan Schimmels         F4549        11/30       28:02    9:11       28:31
342   Elizabeth Yoon         F3539        21/58       28:04    9:11       28:32
343   David Zwart            M3539        34/42       27:46    9:12       28:33
344   Kurt Kaiser            M5054        17/26       28:17    9:12       28:33
345   Brian Werner           M2529        26/34       28:11    9:12       28:35
346   Scott Novogoratz       M5054        18/26       23:54    9:13       28:35
347   J.P. Swenson           M0114         9/13       28:17    9:13       28:38
348   Keri Jones             F2529        26/63       27:47    9:14       28:41
349   Marily Hoffman         F4044        21/47       28:28    9:15       28:43
350   Jo Anne Salzman        F3539        22/58       28:22    9:15       28:43
351   Joe Schimmels          M5054        19/26       28:16    9:16       28:45
352   Sharon Nieman-Koebert  F5054         3/17       28:41    9:17       28:49
353   Lois Ann Gilmore       F7579          1/1       28:40    9:17       28:51
354   Steve Stein            M5054        20/26       28:49    9:19       28:55
355   Bettina Wienss         F3539        23/58       28:07    9:19       28:56
356   Nicholas Delo          M2529        27/34       28:51    9:19       28:57
357   Jarred Blaschko        M2529        28/34       28:51    9:21       29:00
358   David Hall             M2024        18/20       27:54    9:21       29:01
359   Susan Tremblay         F2024        11/27       27:55    9:21       29:01
360   David Glenz            M3539        35/42       28:22    9:21       29:02
361   Laura Ruedinger        F2529        27/63       28:37    9:22       29:05
362   Cartney Letkewicz      F2024        12/27       28:42    9:22       29:06
363   Julie Erdtmann         F4044        22/47       28:43    9:23       29:10
364   Dean Klinger           M5054        21/26       29:00    9:24       29:12
365   Steve Schiller         M3539        36/42       28:05    9:24       29:12
366   Richard Stevens        M6569          3/3       29:01    9:25       29:13
367   Angella Buchholz       F3034        23/65       28:37    9:25       29:14
368   Lisa Vanderbloomer     F3539        24/58       29:01    9:27       29:19
369   Michael Martin         M3034        30/44       28:24    9:27       29:21
370   Elizabeth Wilkens      F3034        24/65       28:26    9:31       29:34
371   John McCardle          M3539        37/42       28:50    9:33       29:40
372   Debbie Kontz           F4549        12/30       28:38    9:33       29:40
373   Kevin Koontz           M4549        30/35       28:39    9:33       29:41
374   Beth Ladden            F3034        25/65       29:22    9:35       29:44
375   Daniel Heidemann       M4549        31/35       29:12    9:35       29:45
376   Norm Hovila            M7579          1/3       29:42    9:36       29:47
377   Jeff Casper            M3539        38/42       28:59    9:36       29:49
378   Kirk Dow               M5054        22/26       29:30    9:36       29:49
379   Catherine Rowe         F2529        28/63       29:30    9:36       29:49
380   Kirsten Olson-Turner   F3034        26/65       29:30    9:36       29:49
381   Laura Cesar            F4044        23/47       29:37    9:37       29:51
382   Liisa Fink             F4044        24/47       29:38    9:37       29:51
383   Mary Spriggs           F4549        13/30       28:59    9:38       29:54
384   Krystal Ganz           F2529        29/63       29:51    9:38       29:55
385   Carmen Sandford        F1519          4/6       29:44    9:38       29:55
386   David Meyer            M4549        32/35       29:45    9:38       29:56
387   Beth Peske             F3539        25/58       29:09    9:38       29:56
388   Jennifer Goodwin       F3034        27/65       29:34    9:38       29:56
389   John Marzullo          M3034        31/44       29:03    9:39       29:57
390   Joanne MacInnes        F5054         4/17       29:52    9:39       29:57
391   Victoria Syslack       F3539        26/58       29:47    9:39       29:58
392   Mirjana Trifunovic     F3034        28/65       29:41    9:40       30:02
393   James Ginter           M4044        39/48       29:46    9:42       30:06
394   Lori Eddy              F4044        25/47       29:16    9:42       30:07
395   Matt Plantz            M0114        10/13       29:29    9:42       30:09
396   Mladen Trifunovic      M3034        32/44       29:48    9:42       30:09
397   John Rodahl            M5559        14/19       25:14    9:43       30:10
398   Frank Russ             M4044        40/48       29:33    9:43       30:12
399   Mary White             F5054         5/17       29:55    9:44       30:13
400   Brian Westerheide      M3034        33/44       29:51    9:44       30:15
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401   Maia Halme             F4549        14/30       29:16    9:44       30:15
402   Abigail Schmitz        F3034        29/65       29:20    9:45       30:16
403   Mike Schwab            M4044        41/48       29:39    9:46       30:20
404   Colleen Schmitz        F4549        15/30       29:35    9:48       30:26
405   Pamela Ogor            F5054         6/17       30:10    9:48       30:26
406   Stacey Braemer         F3034        30/65       29:37    9:49       30:28
407   Holly Braun            F3539        27/58       29:54    9:50       30:31
408   Erik Miller            M2529        29/34       30:29    9:51       30:35
409   Sarah Payne            F3034        31/65       29:42    9:51       30:36
410   Craig Brittingham      M3539        39/42       29:44    9:51       30:36
411   Katie Dietzler         F4044        26/47       30:17    9:51       30:37
412   Evan Nelson            M2529        30/34       30:07    9:52       30:38
413   Kari Nelson            F2529        30/63       30:07    9:52       30:38
414   Amy Coats              F3034        32/65       29:45    9:53       30:40
415   Elizebeth Hansen       F3034        33/65       30:15    9:54       30:43
416   Nicole Rodriguez       F2529        31/63       30:33    9:54       30:45
417   Anthony Zydzik         M2529        31/34       29:47    9:55       30:46
418   Ruth Eimer             F4549        16/30       30:35    9:56       30:51
419   Stacie Aller           F3034        34/65       30:41    9:56       30:51
420   John Aller             M3539        40/42       30:41    9:57       30:52
421   Susan Dixon            F4549        17/30       30:40    9:58       30:56
422   Michael Johnson        M3034        34/44       30:33    9:58       30:58
423   Danielle Gaquin        F2024        13/27       30:17    9:59       30:59
424   Shelly Gilbertson      F4044        27/47       30:46    9:59       30:59
425   Christinne Reinders    F3539        28/58       30:12    9:59       31:01
426   Katie Ratajczyk        F3539        29/58       30:32    9:59       31:01
427   Erin Mayer             F3034        35/65       30:18   10:00       31:02
428   Tracey Nickel          F1519          5/6       30:09   10:01       31:05
429   Linda Dyke             F4549        18/30       30:57   10:01       31:06
430   Katherine Schulz       F2024        14/27       30:42   10:01       31:07
431   Russell Brinza         M5054        23/26       30:47   10:02       31:08
432   Kyle Behreus           M3034        35/44       30:14   10:02       31:09
433   Lindsay Porath         F2024        15/27       30:48   10:03       31:12
434   Matt Marks             M2024        19/20       30:48   10:03       31:12
435   Joyce Brian            F4549        19/30       30:12   10:03       31:14
436   Dale Roe               M6064          7/9       31:10   10:04       31:15
437   Michelle Farney        F3539        30/58       31:04   10:04       31:15
438   Maggie Ciganek         F2024        16/27       30:52   10:04       31:16
439   Sharon Moore           F5054         7/17       30:55   10:05       31:18
440   Benjamin Dixon         M0114        11/13       31:02   10:05       31:19
441   Lauren Gapinski        F0114          4/9       30:58   10:05       31:20
442   Christa Gapinski       F3034        36/65       30:58   10:05       31:20
443   Stephanie Zydzik       F2529        32/63       30:22   10:06       31:22
444   Gay-Anne Lynch         F3034        37/65       31:09   10:07       31:24
445   Suzanne Sherry         F3539        31/58       30:45   10:07       31:26
446   Alan Zajac             M5559        15/19       30:45   10:08       31:26
447   Jackie Bohman          F2529        33/63       30:32   10:08       31:29
448   Katie Kowal            F3034        38/65       31:30   10:09       31:32
449   Michelle Olson         F3034        39/65       30:48   10:10       31:34
450   Deb Woodard            F5559         3/12       31:02   10:11       31:36
451   Jeanne Hellenbrand     F2529        34/63       31:32   10:11       31:38
452   Kim Butler             F2529        35/63       31:28   10:14       31:46
453   Sheryl Schneck         F4044        28/47       31:18   10:15       31:50
454   Sandra Osbourne        F4044        29/47       31:18   10:15       31:50
455   Amy Wenzler            F5054         8/17       31:24   10:15       31:51
456   Erin Trampe            F3034        40/65       31:17   10:18       31:58
457   Melissa Schwister      F3034        41/65       31:18   10:18       31:58
458   Jennifer Campbell      F3034        42/65       31:18   10:18       31:58
459   Elizabeth Nelson       F1519          6/6       31:03   10:18       31:59
460   Judy Kirchoffer        F7074          1/1       31:53   10:18       32:00
461   Elisabeth Schraith     F6064          1/4       31:32   10:19       32:02
462   Kathleen Christians    F4044        30/47       31:40   10:19       32:03
463   Laura Collins          F3539        32/58       31:40   10:19       32:03
464   Christina Hall         F2529        36/63       31:19   10:20       32:04
465   Douglas Lady           M5054        24/26       31:12   10:20       32:05
466   Daniel J Murphy        M8099          1/1       31:54   10:20       32:06
467   Charlotte Loper        F2529        37/63       31:56   10:20       32:07
468   Susan Reidy            F5054         9/17       31:50   10:21       32:10
469   Melanie Reese          F2529        38/63       32:03   10:22       32:11
470   Scott Marshall         M3034        36/44       31:26   10:22       32:12
471   Kari Mattek            F3539        33/58       31:37   10:23       32:15
472   Katie Mullens          F3034        43/65       31:45   10:24       32:18
473   Laura Nemetz           F4549        20/30       31:47   10:25       32:21
474   Jacob Jones            M0114        12/13       32:09   10:26       32:22
475   Stephan Thompson       M2529        32/34       31:29   10:27       32:27
476   Elizabeth Polesky      F3034        44/65       31:46   10:27       32:28
477   Catherine Trester      F2529        39/63       32:31   10:31       32:38
478   Lay See Er             F3034        45/65       32:22   10:31       32:40
479   Daphne Lerner          F3539        34/58       31:58   10:34       32:50
480   Steve Hoch             M4549        33/35       31:59   10:34       32:50
481   Grace Reckmeyer        F0114          5/9       32:24   10:37       32:58
482   Shannon Haley          F3034        46/65       32:24   10:37       32:58
483   Victor Reckmeyer       M4044        42/48       32:24   10:37       32:58
484   Bobbi Witherow         F4549        21/30       32:10   10:39       33:05
485   Lynn Bartos            F2529        40/63       32:47   10:41       33:09
486   Julie Strey Johnson    F3539        35/58       32:30   10:42       33:12
487   Brian Clausen          M3034        37/44       33:09   10:42       33:15
488   Jill Westveer          F4044        31/47       32:26   10:43       33:17
489   Emmett Wright          M4044        43/48       32:27   10:43       33:17
490   Cindy Clark            F2529        41/63       32:40   10:45       33:23
491   Lauren Carter          F2024        17/27       33:13   10:46       33:26
492   Christine Gravelle     F2529        42/63       32:20   10:46       33:26
493   Christopher Kleibel    M4044        44/48       32:41   10:46       33:27
494   Amanada Chao           F2529        43/63       32:43   10:47       33:28
495   Patrick Perez          M4044        45/48       32:44   10:48       33:32
496   Michelle McCardle      F3539        36/58       32:47   10:50       33:37
497   Jenifer Holmes         F2529        44/63       32:43   10:50       33:38
498   Suzette Zimmerman      F3539        37/58       33:04   10:50       33:39
499   Molly Duffy            F5054        10/17       33:09   10:50       33:40
500   Tracy Bigari           F3539        38/58       32:52   10:51       33:43
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501   Tricia Casper          F3539        39/58       32:53   10:51       33:43
502   Scott Hoffland         M4549        34/35       32:43   10:52       33:44
503   Kristi Lampe           F3539        40/58       33:27   10:52       33:44
504   Lisa Wright            F4044        32/47       32:54   10:52       33:45
505   Sue Keese              F4549        22/30       33:30   10:53       33:48
506   Kim Crabb              F3539        41/58       33:16   10:54       33:50
507   Theresa Andrews        F4044        33/47       33:00   10:54       33:51
508   Jill Dankert           F3034        47/65       33:20   10:55       33:54
509   Tracy Nicolazzi        F4044        34/47       33:46   10:55       33:55
510   Karen Sivley           F6569          1/1       33:34   10:56       33:56
511   Rhiannon Caulfield     F3034        48/65       33:05   10:56       33:58
512   Michelle Andersonlamb  F2529        45/63       33:15   10:58       34:03
513   Britta Johnson         F2529        46/63       33:15   10:58       34:03
514   Keri Urech             F3034        49/65       33:24   10:59       34:07
515   John Dyke              M4549        35/35       33:57   10:59       34:07
516   Ann Marie Ellenson     F3034        50/65       33:20   11:01       34:14
517   Lori Johnson           F4044        35/47       33:30   11:03       34:19
518   Lisa Slavie            F3539        42/58       33:35   11:03       34:20
519   Charmaine Rabishaw     F4044        36/47       33:24   11:05       34:25
520   Christine Larson       F4044        37/47       33:34   11:05       34:25
521   Thomas Shaffer         M5559        16/19       33:36   11:05       34:27
522   Nancy Ubick            F4044        38/47       33:36   11:06       34:28
523   Carey Stebbins         F3034        51/65       33:30   11:06       34:29
524   Brenda Schafer         F2529        47/63       33:54   11:07       34:32
525   Laura Perdue           F2529        48/63       33:54   11:08       34:35
526   Maggie Swenson         F0114          6/9       34:14   11:08       34:35
527   Stacy Street           F3034        52/65       33:37   11:11       34:44
528   Katelyn Froehlich      F2529        49/63       33:48   11:12       34:46
529   Marti Jones            F3034        53/65       34:32   11:12       34:46
530   Sara McGuire           F3034        54/65       34:05   11:13       34:50
531   Kathleen Thomas        F3539        43/58       34:27   11:15       34:55
532   Jean Mattson           F5559         4/12       34:18   11:15       34:56
533   Collette Erickson      F4044        39/47       34:16   11:15       34:57
534   Allison Peaslee        F2529        50/63       34:17   11:15       34:57
535   Jeff Weiss             M5054        25/26       34:12   11:16       34:58
536   Dustin Whitney         M2529        33/34       34:30   11:16       35:00
537   Rose Anstedt           F4549        23/30       34:36   11:17       35:01
538   Matthew Wolak          M2529        34/34       34:05   11:17       35:02
539   Ann Wolak              F2529        51/63       34:06   11:17       35:02
540   Karina Walimaki        F2024        18/27       34:50   11:17       35:03
541   Melanie Strenk         F3034        55/65       34:27   11:18       35:05
542   Katie Braun            F2529        52/63       34:27   11:18       35:05
543   Lynn Jensen            F3539        44/58       34:10   11:18       35:05
544   Carol Hegland          F6064          2/4       34:18   11:19       35:07
545   Kendra Wolff           F3539        45/58       34:36   11:19       35:09
546   Parke Rios             M4044        46/48       34:35   11:19       35:09
547   Patricia Westphal      F5559         5/12       34:02   11:22       35:16
548   James Westphal         M5559        17/19       34:02   11:22       35:17
549   Megen Banner           F2024        19/27       34:04   11:22       35:17
550   Queta Parks            F3034        56/65       34:36   11:22       35:19
551   Brad Endres            M2024        20/20       34:52   11:23       35:20
552   Kate Merath            F2529        53/63       34:52   11:23       35:20
553   Olivia Bronson         F0114          7/9       34:37   11:23       35:20
554   Anne Hoch              F4044        40/47       34:41   11:27       35:32
555   Jackie Porath          F2529        54/63       35:14   11:29       35:40
556   Sarah Wepner           F3034        57/65       35:30   11:33       35:53
557   Janet Barthel          F4044        41/47       35:34   11:35       35:58
558   Deanna Depies          F3539        46/58       35:31   11:37       36:05
559   Susan Rihawi           M3034        38/44       35:45   11:40       36:13
560   Emily Andreae          F2024        20/27       36:12   11:49       36:42
561   Ching-Lang Chang       F3034        58/65       36:14   11:50       36:44
562   Marie Kreif            F4044        42/47       35:47   11:50       36:45
563   Katie Gassenhuber      F2024        21/27       36:16   11:54       36:58
564   Deb Dwyer              F5559         6/12       36:37   11:55       37:01
565   Karla Knutsen          F6064          3/4       36:27   11:57       37:06
566   Vicki Brzeski          F5559         7/12       36:48   11:58       37:10
567   Beth Waters            F3539        47/58       36:59   11:59       37:12
568   Kathleen Rader         F3539        48/58       36:22   11:59       37:13
569   Carolyn Snow           F4549        24/30       36:49   12:00       37:16
570   Amy Beres              F2024        22/27       36:51   12:02       37:21
571   Brenda Comp            F5054        11/17       36:37   12:02       37:22
572   Katie Sikorski         F2529        55/63       37:16   12:03       37:25
573   Kelly Sikorski         F2024        23/27       37:16   12:03       37:25
574   Kari Sikorski          F2024        24/27       37:16   12:03       37:25
575   Bob Crawford           M3034        39/44       37:06   12:05       37:31
576   Erin Cary              F3034        59/65       37:08   12:05       37:31
577   Shelley Scott          F4549        25/30       36:37   12:06       37:33
578   Jean Schultz           F2529        56/63       36:37   12:06       37:34
579   Jeff Vanderbilt        M4044        47/48       36:51   12:06       37:36
580   Deb Grann              F3034        60/65       36:56   12:08       37:41
581   Rob Lengell            M5054        26/26       37:37   12:15       38:04
582   Jennifer Zabel         F3539        49/58       37:23   12:17       38:08
583   Lori Russ              F4044        43/47       37:29   12:18       38:11
584   Mike Guth              M3539        41/42       38:07   12:19       38:15
585   John White             M5559        18/19       38:17   12:20       38:17
586   Jennifer Herzog        F2529        57/63       38:17   12:21       38:22
587   Kathleen Sweeney       F2024        25/27       38:14   12:22       38:23
588   Renee Nemec            F4549        26/30       37:46   12:23       38:29
589   Helena Dowd            F4549        27/30       37:34   12:25       38:32
590   Mary Callen            F5559         8/12       37:50   12:25       38:34
591   Paul Sokolowski        M6064          8/9       37:50   12:25       38:35
592   Veronica Junker        F4549        28/30       37:52   12:25       38:35
593   Earl Peychal           M7579          2/3       38:35   12:29       38:47
594   Gerta Zinda            F5054        12/17       38:09   12:30       38:48
595   Troy Carrothers        M3539        42/42       38:21   12:31       38:53
596   Caroline Carrothers    F5559         9/12       38:21   12:31       38:53
597   Barb Jakus             F4549        29/30       38:22   12:36       39:07
598   Danielle Eyre          F2529        58/63       39:18   12:51       39:54
599   Gabriella Papale       F2024        26/27       39:34   12:54       40:03
600   Christine Monroe       F5054        13/17       39:15   12:56       40:09
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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL    NETTIME
    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ------- -----------
601   Lynn Egan              F5054        14/17       39:59   13:09       40:49
602   Jo Durnin              F3539        50/58       39:54   13:10       40:53
603   Jackie Schultz         F3539        51/58       40:41   13:19       41:20
604   Sarah Hunt-Frank       F4044        44/47       40:26   13:21       41:27
605   Sachin Shanbhag        M3034        40/44       41:19   13:24       41:38
606   Amy Sarbiwski          F3539        52/58       41:07   13:26       41:43
607   Michelle Carew         F3539        53/58       41:08   13:26       41:44
608   Kari Wellhausen        F3539        54/58       41:41   13:34       42:07
609   Kate Meloy             F5559        10/12       41:41   13:34       42:07
610   Madeline Meloy         F2024        27/27       41:42   13:34       42:08
611   Betsy Kaiman           F2529        59/63       42:03   13:38       42:21
612   Theresa Harris         F5054        15/17       42:03   13:38       42:21
613   Lori Schulpius         F4044        45/47       42:00   13:38       42:22
614   Antoinette Hunt        F3034        61/65       42:16   13:46       42:46
615   Danita Hunt            F2529        60/63       42:18   13:47       42:48
616   Kelly Holton           F3034        62/65       42:09   13:53       43:06
617   Michelle Karlin        F2529        61/63       42:10   13:53       43:06
618   Joe Corrao             M3034        41/44       43:19   13:59       43:25
619   Gena Murray            F4044        46/47       43:24   14:02       43:34
620   Wayne Gilmore          M7579          3/3       43:25   14:02       43:35
621   Wendy Furlott          F3034        63/65       42:47   14:04       43:42
622   Amy Tolstad            F3034        64/65       42:47   14:04       43:42
623   Tammy Bronson          F3539        55/58       42:59   14:05       43:43
624   Karen Davies           F6064          4/4       43:49   14:18       44:25
625   Kirsten Davies         F3539        56/58       43:51   14:18       44:26
626   Dan Cary               M3034        42/44       45:01   14:30       45:01
627   Patricia Williams      F5559        11/12       44:00   14:30       45:02
628   John Williams          M5559        19/19       44:00   14:30       45:02
629   Agnes Reinhard         F8099          1/1       45:53   14:48       45:57
630   Katie Fischer          F2529        62/63       45:30   14:51       46:06
631   Chad Klingkammer       M3034        43/44       45:30   14:51       46:07
632   Melissa Jose           F2529        63/63       47:02   15:09       47:02
633   Gerald Prellwitz       M6064          9/9       46:58   15:09       47:03
634   Mary Bird              F3034        65/65       46:12   15:10       47:06
635   Doris Mayer            F4044        47/47       46:06   15:11       47:11
636   Tiffany Burnett        F3539        57/58       46:49   15:20       47:38
637   Cathy Williams         F5559        12/12       49:25   16:13       50:22
638   Peter Kingwill         M4044        48/48       49:59   16:23       50:52
639   Niven Kingwill         F3539        58/58       49:59   16:23       50:52
640   Shannon Gilly          F0114          8/9       51:20   17:08       53:13
641   Caitlin Gilly          F0114          9/9       53:13   17:08       53:13
642   Betsy Weiss            F5054        16/17       52:14   17:10       53:21
643   Marty Bledsoe          F5054        17/17       52:15   17:11       53:21
644   Brian Messman          M3034        44/44       52:29   17:15       53:33
645   Brandon Spears         M0114        13/13       58:04   18:56       58:48
646   Nancy Ketchman         F4549        30/30       58:05   18:56       58:49
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